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Call your real estate advertising F T 8399900
sales representative Chr::::los - an EAT oppom'u N rrv |

to own a 3 bedroom bungalow on a .62 acre. Recet upgrades
mclude new roof, new deck (20x36'), detached garage/shop, new ' it | |
windows, in-ground pool and more. Note: 2 kitchens and basement DUNCAN 4 bedraom 3 bath Georglan

Independent & Free Press 005-878-8101
905-873-0301

1800+ sq. ﬁ A bnrk on

s a quiet crescent. Loaded with over 30K in verifiable

separate entrance.

- . RS*Y‘:TE;’E"AMJE * We have a serious client, who is looking for an updated bungalow 905-842-7000 upgrades. Ceramics, hardwood and tons of Cup-
Milton Champlon 905-878-2341 sssmes i~ 10 0lder Miton on a big lot. 905 373 3057 boards. Premium lot with no one directly overlooking.
Meadowtowne Realty vaee @ Client who is looking for a rural property to 10-100 ac with remaxaho Don'’t miss this. Asking $349,900 and won't last long
. - | mixture bush and clear land. Please call Nick or Iryna. pags o anw |
Oakyville Today 905-825-2229 W /AR Please call Len Duncan 905-842-7000.
;.r;r;m:;wna.ﬁmﬁ"r r:; Ii-’i-h DH’ECt 905'878'305?.
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OPEN HOUSE J——— .
Sat 2-4pm ————
26 Robarts

Drive
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905-878-8101 Cated at 26 bas Dr:ve thls Iarge 3 Wers The most heautlful home In Mllton Thls amaz- Raised bungalow located on a quiet
'Bala@'a A bedroom home backs on a picturesque | | BECRCECAEIN ing century home has been totally renovated while crescent in Acton. Bright eat-in
royallepage.ca Egﬂd ‘fr'e tMr"t(?”Sn |Mda'” otreet V|Iiaget - 905'373 5232 still preserving its heritage charm. This stunning kitchen with window overlooking yard.
Ke atured Inciuding open concept g property provides all the amenities of modern liv- Large deck with private yard is great for

MCDONALD

L.[ Ke

s i  kitchen overlooking main floor family with | | s | . . : . . 45 e
- | ROYALLEPAGE fireplace, huge r%aster bedroom y with | | RoOYALLePAGE Ing with all the benefits of a historical home on a kids. All bedrooms are a good size with gl “*DEOUT
O\ Mot ENSUtE, and more. Call for details. L\ m————— ayge downtown lot. $499,900. lots of closet space. $269,000. 905-878-8101 48
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LlGHTFOOT LT B T B e L ST ¢ o e S R — . - o . - R s T e e T i B AN
Fantastu: 3 bEdem W/IOﬂ Mg:ttamy St Gemges model feat CUZY open concept Cityview CDI‘IdO feﬂt unique |0ﬂ o Nestled among the maples and birch trees sits this fabu-
905- 375 7979 over 2550 sq ft of perfection! Oversized lot nestled in quiet, layout, with great view of lake!! Single-bedroom | I I3\ lous 4 bedroom home on 30 acres. All the room any fam-

ily will require including a big country kitchen overlooking |
905-878-8101 the main floor family room, finshed basemen’g with 2 walk-
outs, and huge master bedroom with ensuite. Circular |
s i~ 971v€ and attached double garage plus inground pool and |
ROYAL LEPAGE ¢abana are a few of the features of this country retreat.

905 373 3101 secluded and rarely available crescent in the heart of West Oak
Peumerewey  Irails. Features incl. maple kit w/granite cntrs & ceramic
e w2 <SPISN, S/8 @ppls, potlights, hdwd firs, c-vac w/ sweep chute,
ROYAL LEPAGE sep. lvg/dining rooms, gas f/p, calif. shutters, fin. bsmnt, main

w/den perfect for the commuting professional or cou-
ple- close to 403, Square One, YMCA. Hourly shuttle
to GO, incl. terrace w/mini golf and BBQ facilities,

s . flr. laund, french drs leading to lush garden feat. in-grnd pool indoor pool, party room, gym, parking spot and | i :
Meadowtowne Realty, s 111} AN o LT C a " P t D f ’ . .
w/shed, and lots more-a rare gam!!$557,[][]|]. more!!!!! $1480/m0nth lease. :\ Meadowtowne Realty s at or voug r1or your personal viewing. /
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RENTED.
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JACOB GABRIELE

VANDERBREGGEN BAJIN
‘Sales Rep o I

905-876-5656  905-878-8101
C’Oﬂﬁbm ... Hdm’ Work
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Radfsf ' R&wﬂ‘s appliances. Open concept, 9 foot ceilings, Two Century Home wnh pme Floors Newly reno’d master bath

Transactions family rooms, Three full bathrooms, 2nd floor
www.miltonhomes.ca laundry plus 4bdrms. Upgrades incl: front porch, + Large Bank Barn w/paddock fields ' Open concept LR/DR w/walkout to balcony + Large eat-in kit., walk-out to patio
* 2 pkg spaces + Extra wide drive, lots of parking

S O—— stone front elevation, 5ft. six jet soaker tub in 5pc
* Close to GO & major Hwy's » Listed at $265,000

e MBR ensuite. All top of the line appliances. This Stone Storage Barn & large pond
imirapenbrytoy o home is in pristine condition. A must see!

This page appears in the Milton Champion (cicltion 21 00) The Independent & Free Press (circulatian 5 065) and Oakville Today (circulation 27,00'.
For booking information, call Diane Wolstenholme at 905-878-2341 ext. 210

or email dianew@miltoncanadianchampion.com.




